Juab County, UT Summary Results

Municipal Primary Election
September 5, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Juab County, Utah

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete
Precincts Partially Reported

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - Republican
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

18 of 18
18 of 18
0of 18
18 of 18
5,877
279
5,598
2,471
87
2,384
1
42.05%
31.18%
42.59%

Republican for U. S. House District 2
Vote For 1

CELESTE MALOY

BECKY EDWARDS

BRUCE R HOUGH
Contest Totals

Nephi City Council
Vote For 3

J.D. PARADY
BART STANLEY MILLER
LARRY OSTLER
TRAVIS L. WORWOOD
CAROLYN L. FORD
VANESSA GOATES
SHARI COWAN
KOLYER K. ANDERSEN
JOHN BRADLEY
Contest Totals

Rocky Ridge Town Council
Vote For 2

NEPHI LAUB
JOANNA COVINGTON
WENDY ALLRED
SHANNON ALLRED
ANDREW AAGARD
Contest Totals

TOTAL

26
33
28
87

TOTAL

672
449
583
733
200
160
652
281
484
4,608

TOTAL

26
48
26
45
69
222
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Mona City Council
Vote For 3
TOTAL

TIFFINIE MCAFEE 50
KRIS KAY 244
JUSTIN WEAVER 60
FRANK RIDING 179
RUSSELL A. FORSYTH 95
JANA CRAWFORD 101
JACK BOYD 56
KEVIN L. SQUIRE 211
AMY STANLEY 303

Contest Totals 1,383

Levan Town Council - 4 yr
Vote For 2

TOTAL

ALAN M. KENDALL 106
NATHAN JAMES WASHER 84
RACHEL GOATES 94
CHRISTOPHER J. CHIPPING 106
CLAYTON SPERRY 62
TYRA JACKMAN-WANKIER 77

Contest Totals 552
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