Juab County, Utah

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	18 of 18
Precincts Complete	18 of 18
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 18
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	18 of 18
Registered Voters - Total	5,877
Registered Voters - Republican	279
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	5,598
Ballots Cast - Total	2,471
Ballots Cast - Republican	87
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	2,384
Ballots Cast - Blank	1
Voter Turnout - Total	42.05%
Voter Turnout - Republican	31.18%
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	42.59%

Republican for U. S. House District 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
CELESTE MALOY	26
BECKY EDWARDS	33
BRUCE R HOUGH	28
Contest Totals	87

Nephi City Council

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
J.D. PARADY	672
BART STANLEY MILLER	449
LARRY OSTLER	583
TRAVIS L. WORWOOD	733
CAROLYN L. FORD	200
VANESSA GOATES	160
SHARI COWAN	652
KOLYER K. ANDERSEN	281
JOHN BRADLEY	484
Contest Totals	4,608

Rocky Ridge Town Council

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
NEPHI LAUB	26
JOANNA COVINGTON	48
WENDY ALLRED	26
SHANNON ALLRED	45
ANDREW AAGARD	69
Contest Totals	222

Juab County, Utah

Mona City Council

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
TIFFINIE MCAFEE	50
KRIS KAY	244
JUSTIN WEAVER	60
FRANK RIDING	179
RUSSELL A. FORSYTH	95
JANA CRAWFORD	101
JACK BOYD	56
KEVIN L. SQUIRE	211
AMY STANLEY	303
Contest Totals	1,383

Levan Town Council - 4 yr

Vote For 2

vote For 2	TOTAL
ALAN M. KENDALL	106
NATHAN JAMES WASHER	84
RACHEL GOATES	94
CHRISTOPHER J. CHIPPING	106
CLAYTON SPERRY	62
TYRA JACKMAN-WANKIER	77
Contest Totals	552